MC 50 Advanced

KARCHER

¥ KERCHER"

Prolossional

The compact machine for year-round use - also for use in winter and on grassed surfaces.

1 Quick-change concept for attachments without tools

Quick and easy attachment changeover by one person. The machine
can be converted from a sweeper to a winter mainte-nance vehicle
within minutes, or used for grass cutting.

2 4WD all-wheel drive

For optimal grip and propulsion also on wet and slippery surfaces
(e.g. for use in winter or on grassed areas).

Highly efficient vacuum system

Designed to reduce fuel and water consumption as well as exhaust
emissions and operating noise.

Heating and air conditioning

The MC 50 Adv Comfort offers maximum working comfort in warmer
environments.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

MC 50 Advanced

KARCHER

Prepared for year-round use

Sweeping, mowing, winter maintenance

Highly efficient vacuum system

Technical data
Order No.

EAN code

Drive

Drive power

Max. area performance
Working width

Max. working width with third side
brush

Sweeping width variable
Container

Load capacity

Water tank

Climbing capacity

Travel speed

Turning radius

High container emptying
Operating hours on one tankful
Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

KW /hp
m?/h
mm
mm

kg
mm

1.442-202.2

4039784446748

4-stroke diesel engine / Yanmar
19,2 /26

14000

1400

2000

1100-1400
500

400

165

25

20

0,75

1,45

13

1110

2960 x 1090 x 1970

Equipment
Central lubrication

Operating hour meter for sweeping
mechanism

Comfort seat
Heating and air conditioning

Heater
Vacuum

Adjustable side brush speed
B Included in delivery.

Container

Panorama cab with safety glass, 2 rear-

view mirrors
Rotating warning beacon
Water spraying system suppresses

dust around side brushes and in intake

duct
Doors left/right

4-wheel chassis, ergonomic power
steering

Water tank

500

165
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ACCESSORIES FOR MC 50 ADVANCED

1.442-202.2

KARCHER

Installation ex| Length / Diame-
Order No. works width ter Price Description

Standard side brushes
Side-brush, standard 116.966-052.0 650 mm L1

2 | 6.966-056.0 650 cm L]
Side brush, hard
Side brush, hard 3| 6.966-054.0 650 mm |0}

4| 6.966-058.0 650 mm 0
Side brush, soft
Side brush, soft 5| 6.966-055.0 650 mm |0}
Soft side brush 6 | 6.966-057.0 650 mm O

B Included in delivery.

[0 Available accessories.
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