



MC 50 Advanced

The compact machine for year-round use - also for use in winter and on grassed surfaces.



1 Quick-change concept for attachments without tools

- Quick and easy attachment changeover by one person. The machine can be converted from a sweeper to a winter maintenance vehicle within minutes, or used for grass cutting.



2 4WD all-wheel drive

- For optimal grip and propulsion also on wet and slippery surfaces (e.g. for use in winter or on grassed areas).



3 Highly efficient vacuum system

- Designed to reduce fuel and water consumption as well as exhaust emissions and operating noise.



4 Heating and air conditioning

- The MC 50 Adv Comfort offers maximum working comfort in warmer environments.



MC 50 Advanced

- Prepared for year-round use
- Sweeping, mowing, winter maintenance
- Highly efficient vacuum system

Technical data

Order No.	1442-202.2	
EAN code	4039784446748	
Drive	4-stroke diesel engine / Yanmar	
Drive power	kW / hp	19,2 / 26
Max. area performance	m ² /h	14000
Working width	mm	1400
Max. working width with third side brush	mm	2000
Sweeping width variable	mm	1100–1400
Container	l	500
Load capacity	kg	400
Water tank	l	165
Climbing capacity	%	25
Travel speed	km/h	20
Turning radius	m	0,75
High container emptying	m	1,45
Operating hours on one tankful	h	13
Weight	kg	1110
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	2960 x 1090 x 1970

Equipment

Central lubrication	■	Container	l	500
Operating hour meter for sweeping mechanism	■	Panorama cab with safety glass, 2 rear-view mirrors		■
Comfort seat	■	Rotating warning beacon		■
Heating and air conditioning	■	Water spraying system suppresses dust around side brushes and in intake duct		■
Heater	■	Doors left/right		■
Vacuum	■	4-wheel chassis, ergonomic power steering		■
Adjustable side brush speed	■	Water tank	l	165

■ Included in delivery.

ACCESSORIES FOR MC 50 ADVANCED

1.442-202.2

KÄRCHER



1

	Order No.	Installation ex works	Length / width	Diameter	Price	Description	
Standard side brushes							
Side-brush, standard	1	6.966-052.0		650 mm			<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	2	6.966-056.0		650 cm			<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Side brush, hard							
Side brush, hard	3	6.966-054.0		650 mm			<input type="checkbox"/>
	4	6.966-058.0		650 mm			<input type="checkbox"/>
Side brush, soft							
Side brush, soft	5	6.966-055.0		650 mm			<input type="checkbox"/>
Soft side brush	6	6.966-057.0		650 mm			<input type="checkbox"/>

Included in delivery. Available accessories.